
NATRA BILLY GOAT ADULT HS 11/13/16
OVERALL RESULTS  (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS )

---- -------- ----- ------------- ------------- --------------------
PLACE RIDER LAPS FINISH DIFFERENCE NAME
---- -------- ----- ------------- ------------- --------------------
65 811 2 12:57:24.57 2:59 DWIGHT RUDDER
22 629 4 13:35:58.95 0:35 RONALD WALTERS
52 1614 3 13:22:22.36 0:15 Jessica DeLee
30 20 3 12:51:20.70 1:11 CAMERON REED
42 762 3 13:13:50.70 0:41 PHIL FLYNT
2 26 4 13:16:42.83 0:53 TRENT WHISENANT
8 501 4 13:23:28.90 1:04 Kayne Hinton
24 810 4 13:37:07.61 0:16 EDMUND HERRINGTON
36 654 3 13:11:57.17 1:46 Kent Farmer
12 912 4 13:27:32.18 0:25 JOHN MANNING
55 452 3 13:32:46.56 3:25 GEOFF HOLDER
39 1406 3 13:12:41.60 0:18 Johnny Craft
16 518 4 13:29:48.02 0:05 RUSSELL WIGGINS
31 661 3 13:04:15.93 12:55 BOB PULLMAN
10 181 4 13:26:36.17 2:44 JAMES PHIPPS
66 1604 2 12:59:28.68 2:04 KATHRYN HYDE
49 1306 3 13:20:17.40 0:26 JASON NOHERNBERG
27 111 4 13:45:08.50 5:11 Ryan Cave
18 503 4 13:33:24.86 1:18 DYAN TEEL
69 553 2 13:24:55.00 7:29 BRAXTON DYKES
83 423 0 - --:-- Jason Blankenship
58 564 3 13:37:39.46 1:02 Brayden RAMIREZ
61 552 3 13:43:44.04 3:48 BLAKE RAMIREZ
44 510 3 13:14:17.91 0:18 HUNTER SCRIMPSHIRE
86 1500 0 - --:-- DONALD AINSWORTH
45 758 3 13:15:59.62 1:42 MATTHEW HUNT
20 442 4 13:34:37.30 1:06 JOEY SLATER
78 1303 0 - --:-- David Amberson
80 16 0 - --:-- Corey Blanton
81 1031 0 - --:-- Coltin Fortner
79 517 0 - --:-- Cody Smith
76 515 0 - --:-- John Thompson
77 371 0 - --:-- Braeden VanWay
28 409 4 13:47:49.26 2:41 David Vines
15 15 4 13:29:43.84 0:25 ERIC LANNING
85 1033 0 - --:-- Donnie Pate Jr
82 555 0 - --:-- Chase Myrick
84 1032 0 - --:-- Jamie Walter
51 1035 3 13:22:07.22 0:16 MICHAEL BAKER
19 410 4 13:33:31.54 0:07 GARY BARR
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53 1511 3 13:23:23.00 1:01 JASON BARRINGER
11 411 4 13:27:07.43 0:31 JUSTIA BROWEY
47 532 3 13:18:30.75 2:25 KENNY BUCHAAN
32 1011 3 13:06:35.91 2:20 DALTON CAPLEY
33 1513 3 13:08:20.38 1:45 DANNY CAPLEY
88 1010 0 - --:-- DILLOW CHAPLEY
6 168 4 13:22:12.73 0:02 BLAKE CLARK
7 21 4 13:22:24.68 0:12 JEFF COWAN
59 876 3 13:39:21.58 1:42 DOUG CULLEN
5 22 4 13:22:10.56 0:06 COOPER CURRIE
14 23 4 13:29:18.95 1:39 MAX CURRIE
40 1246 3 13:12:48.23 0:07 JAMES DONEION
21 530 4 13:35:23.47 0:46 CLAYTON FARRIS
41 519 3 13:13:09.66 0:21 JASON FORTNER
87 1919 0 - --:-- TONYA FORTNER
17 531 4 13:32:06.47 2:18 KEITH GANN
34 455 3 13:08:23.59 0:03 JOEL HOLT
54 1247 3 13:29:21.71 5:58 DANIEL HOLT
4 714 4 13:22:04.93 1:02 MIKE KOWALSKY
48 377 3 13:19:51.60 1:21 TYLER KOWALSKY
23 108 4 13:36:51.90 0:53 CALE KRESS
74 1012 1 12:11:27.14 0:13 TYLER LUKER
9 376 4 13:23:52.31 0:24 BRIAN MCCALISTER
73 1514 1 12:11:14.81 --:-- SCOTT MCCALLONG
1 19 4 13:15:49.27 --:-- TANNER MCCOY
25 456 4 13:39:35.21 2:28 JAY MCCOY
35 526 3 13:10:11.89 1:48 NATHAN MCCOY
63 1308 2 12:51:00.35 6:06 DAVID METALLA
67 533 2 13:13:48.97 14:20 NATHAN MOORE
56 1305 3 13:32:53.42 0:07 GREG MULLINEY
64 1307 2 12:54:25.54 3:25 KYLE PETTERSON
60 1069 3 13:39:56.29 0:35 jAKE pUTMAN
71 1507 2 13:53:55.97 1:1:16 RUSTY RAMIERZ
46 659 3 13:16:05.04 0:06 dALE sCENK
3 412 4 13:21:02.74 4:20 JOSH SCOTT
72 1009 2 13:56:27.58 2:32 MATTHEM SCOTT
29 24 3 12:50:09.46 --:-- KYLE SHARP
50 527 3 13:21:51.34 1:34 JASON SLATER
62 1007 2 12:44:54.28 --:-- KIRK SMITH
70 525 2 13:28:39.54 3:44 BRAD SPAINHAWN
37 658 3 13:12:01.95 0:04 MARK SPARLES
43 457 3 13:13:59.57 0:09 MIKE STOLZ
13 628 4 13:27:39.04 0:07 CLAY STUCKEY
26 715 4 13:39:57.82 0:22 JAMIE WALKER
38 529 3 13:12:23.82 0:22 CHRIS WYATT
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57 875 3 13:36:37.89 3:44 DAVID WYATT
68 1005 2 13:17:26.86 3:38 Christian Sandy
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AVG SPD CLASS Series# AMA#
-------- --------- -------- --------- SERA 1 Day
10.85 A 55+ 4 454538 1
15.12 A 50+ 104 646949 2
12.7 WOMEN 317 837390 3
17.48 AA 324 690046 4
13.73 B 45+ 362 323970 5
17.82 AA 445 510604 6
16.77 B LITE 465 868230 7
14.98 A 55+ 596 610948 8
13.98 B 50+ 613 563884 9
16.19 A OPEN 795 481898 10
11.63 B 40+ 816 673109 11
13.88 60+ 970 498468 12
15.89 B LITE 1044 262751 13
15.11 B 50+ 1089 682954 14
16.32 A OPEN 1218 100431 15
10.61 WOMEN 1514 280653 16
12.93 C 30+ 1629 2191172 17
14.1 A LITE 1631 530123 18
15.43 B LITE 1634 290152 19
8.28 JUNIOR 1687 324297 20
--.-- A 40+ 1702 85429 21
11.19 JUNIOR 1714 2244451 22
10.68 JUNIOR 1715 222775 23
13.67 B LITE 1834 816468 24
--.-- C 40+ 1835 279297 25
13.46 B 45+ 1895 817695 26
15.28 A 40+ 1932 848359 27
--.-- C 30+ 1 day 1
--.-- AA 1 day 7172 2
--.-- C CLASS 1 day 1 day 3
--.-- B LITE 1 day 4
--.-- B LITE 1 day 5
--.-- B OPEN 1 day 6
13.83 A 40+ 1 day 7
15.9 AA 1 day 8
--.-- C CLASS 1 day 22825 9
--.-- JUNIOR 1 day 31508 10
--.-- C CLASS 1 day 33111 11
12.73 C CLASS 1 day 12
15.41 A 40+ 1 day 13
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12.58 C 40+ 1 day 14
16.25 A 40+ 1 day 15
13.15 B LITE 1 day 16
14.75 C CLASS 1 day 17
14.49 C 40+ 1 day 18
--.-- C CLASS 1 day 19
16.96 A OPEN 1 day 20
16.93 AA 1 day 21
11.04 B 55+ 1 day 22
16.96 AA 1 day 23
15.96 AA 1 day 24
13.87 C CLASS 1 day 25
15.19 B LITE 1 day 26
13.82 B LITE 1 day 27
--.-- WOMEN 1 day 28
15.59 B LITE 1 day 29
14.48 B 40+ 1 day 30
11.96 C CLASS 1 day 31
16.98 A 45+ 1 day 32
12.99 B OPEN 1 day 33
15.01 A LITE 1 day 34
11.3 C CLASS 1 day 35
16.71 B OPEN 1 day 36
11.36 C 40+ 1 day 37
17.97 AA 1 day 38
14.7 B 40+ 1 day 39
14.23 B LITE 1 day 40
11.7 C 30+ 1 day 41
9.16 B LITE 1 day 42
11.62 C 30+ 1 day 43
11.23 C 30+ 1 day 44
10.99 C CLASS 1 day 45
6.62 C 40+ 1 day 46
13.44 B 50+ 1 day 47
17.13 A 40+ 1 day 48
6.51 C CLASS 1 day 49
17.74 AA 1 day 50
12.76 B LITE 1 day 51
12.64 C 40+ 1 day 52
8.02 B LITE 1 day 53
13.97 B 50+ 1 day 54
13.71 B 40+ 1 day 55
16.18 A 50+ 1 day 56
14.66 A 45+ 1 day 57
13.92 B LITE 1 day 58
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11.28 B 55+ 1 day 59
8.85 C CLASS 1 day 1 day 60
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NATRA BILLY GOAT ADULT HS 11/13/16
OVERALL RESULTS  (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS )

---- -------- ----- ------------- ------------- --------------------
PLACE RIDER LAPS FINISH DIFFERENCE NAME
---- -------- ----- ------------- ------------- --------------------
1 19 4 13:15:49.27 --:-- TANNER MCCOY
2 26 4 13:16:42.83 0:53 TRENT WHISENANT
3 412 4 13:21:02.74 4:20 JOSH SCOTT
4 714 4 13:22:04.93 1:02 MIKE KOWALSKY
5 22 4 13:22:10.56 0:06 COOPER CURRIE
6 168 4 13:22:12.73 0:02 BLAKE CLARK
7 21 4 13:22:24.68 0:12 JEFF COWAN
8 501 4 13:23:28.90 1:04 Kayne Hinton
9 376 4 13:23:52.31 0:24 BRIAN MCCALISTER
10 181 4 13:26:36.17 2:44 JAMES PHIPPS
11 411 4 13:27:07.43 0:31 JUSTIA BROWEY
12 912 4 13:27:32.18 0:25 JOHN MANNING
13 628 4 13:27:39.04 0:07 CLAY STUCKEY
14 23 4 13:29:18.95 1:39 MAX CURRIE
15 15 4 13:29:43.84 0:25 ERIC LANNING
16 518 4 13:29:48.02 0:05 RUSSELL WIGGINS
17 531 4 13:32:06.47 2:18 KEITH GANN
18 503 4 13:33:24.86 1:18 DYAN TEEL
19 410 4 13:33:31.54 0:07 GARY BARR
20 442 4 13:34:37.30 1:06 JOEY SLATER
21 530 4 13:35:23.47 0:46 CLAYTON FARRIS
22 629 4 13:35:58.95 0:35 RONALD WALTERS
23 108 4 13:36:51.90 0:53 CALE KRESS
24 810 4 13:37:07.61 0:16 EDMUND HERRINGTON
25 456 4 13:39:35.21 2:28 JAY MCCOY
26 715 4 13:39:57.82 0:22 JAMIE WALKER
27 111 4 13:45:08.50 5:11 Ryan Cave
28 409 4 13:47:49.26 2:41 David Vines
29 24 3 12:50:09.46 --:-- KYLE SHARP
30 20 3 12:51:20.70 1:11 CAMERON REED
31 661 3 13:04:15.93 12:55 BOB PULLMAN
32 1011 3 13:06:35.91 2:20 DALTON CAPLEY
33 1513 3 13:08:20.38 1:45 DANNY CAPLEY
34 455 3 13:08:23.59 0:03 JOEL HOLT
35 526 3 13:10:11.89 1:48 NATHAN MCCOY
36 654 3 13:11:57.17 1:46 Kent Farmer
37 658 3 13:12:01.95 0:04 MARK SPARLES
38 529 3 13:12:23.82 0:22 CHRIS WYATT
39 1406 3 13:12:41.60 0:18 Johnny Craft
40 1246 3 13:12:48.23 0:07 JAMES DONEION
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41 519 3 13:13:09.66 0:21 JASON FORTNER
42 762 3 13:13:50.70 0:41 PHIL FLYNT
43 457 3 13:13:59.57 0:09 MIKE STOLZ
44 510 3 13:14:17.91 0:18 HUNTER SCRIMPSHIRE
45 758 3 13:15:59.62 1:42 MATTHEW HUNT
46 659 3 13:16:05.04 0:06 dALE sCENK
47 532 3 13:18:30.75 2:25 KENNY BUCHAAN
48 377 3 13:19:51.60 1:21 TYLER KOWALSKY
49 1306 3 13:20:17.40 0:26 JASON NOHERNBERG
50 527 3 13:21:51.34 1:34 JASON SLATER
51 1035 3 13:22:07.22 0:16 MICHAEL BAKER
52 1614 3 13:22:22.36 0:15 Jessica DeLee
53 1511 3 13:23:23.00 1:01 JASON BARRINGER
54 1247 3 13:29:21.71 5:58 DANIEL HOLT
55 452 3 13:32:46.56 3:25 GEOFF HOLDER
56 1305 3 13:32:53.42 0:07 GREG MULLINEY
57 875 3 13:36:37.89 3:44 DAVID WYATT
58 564 3 13:37:39.46 1:02 Brayden RAMIREZ
59 876 3 13:39:21.58 1:42 DOUG CULLEN
60 1069 3 13:39:56.29 0:35 jAKE pUTMAN
61 552 3 13:43:44.04 3:48 BLAKE RAMIREZ
62 1007 2 12:44:54.28 --:-- KIRK SMITH
63 1308 2 12:51:00.35 6:06 DAVID METALLA
64 1307 2 12:54:25.54 3:25 KYLE PETTERSON
65 811 2 12:57:24.57 2:59 DWIGHT RUDDER
66 1604 2 12:59:28.68 2:04 KATHRYN HYDE
67 533 2 13:13:48.97 14:20 NATHAN MOORE
68 1005 2 13:17:26.86 3:38 Christian Sandy
69 553 2 13:24:55.00 7:29 BRAXTON DYKES
70 525 2 13:28:39.54 3:44 BRAD SPAINHAWN
71 1507 2 13:53:55.97 1:1:16 RUSTY RAMIERZ
72 1009 2 13:56:27.58 2:32 MATTHEM SCOTT
73 1514 1 12:11:14.81 --:-- SCOTT MCCALLONG
74 1012 1 12:11:27.14 0:13 TYLER LUKER
76 515 0 - --:-- John Thompson
77 371 0 - --:-- Braeden VanWay
78 1303 0 - --:-- David Amberson
79 517 0 - --:-- Cody Smith
80 16 0 - --:-- Corey Blanton
81 1031 0 - --:-- Coltin Fortner
82 555 0 - --:-- Chase Myrick
83 423 0 - --:-- Jason Blankenship
84 1032 0 - --:-- Jamie Walter
85 1033 0 - --:-- Donnie Pate Jr
86 1500 0 - --:-- DONALD AINSWORTH

�2



87 1919 0 - --:-- TONYA FORTNER
88 1010 0 - --:-- DILLOW CHAPLEY
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AVG SPD CLASS Series# AMA# LAP TIMES
-------- --------- -------- --------- -------- --
17.97 AA 1 day 1:2:46 1:3:04 1:2:43
17.82 AA 445 510604 1:3:35 1:2:57:00.0001:2:38
17.13 A 40+ 1 day 1:4:11 1:3:56 1:3:56
16.98 A 45+ 1 day 1:3:53 1:3:49 1:4:30
16.96 AA 1 day 1:3:57 1:2:54 1:3:57
16.96 A OPEN 1 day 1:4:55 1:3:43 1:4:02
16.93 AA 1 day 1:4:30 1:4:21:00.0001:4:13
16.77 B LITE 465 868230 1:5:10:00.0001:4:22 1:4:48
16.71 B OPEN 1 day 1:5:20:00.0001:3:39 1:4:46
16.32 A OPEN 1218 100431 1:5:08:00.0001:5:18:00.0001:5:23
16.25 A 40+ 1 day 1:4:23:00.0001:6:59 1:5:45
16.19 A OPEN 795 481898 1:5:14:00.0001:5:22:00.0001:5:57:00.000
16.18 A 50+ 1 day 1:5:33 1:5:41 1:6:03:00.000
15.96 AA 1 day 1:5:22:00.0001:5:09 1:6:59
15.9 AA 1 day 1:5:51:00.0001:6:25 1:5:22:00.000
15.89 B LITE 1044 262751 1:6:48:00.0001:5:51:00.0001:6:27
15.59 B LITE 1 day 1:6:18 1:6:11 1:7:06
15.43 B LITE 1634 290152 1:6:57 1:6 1:7:30
15.41 A 40+ 1 day 1:7:26 1:6:47 1:7
15.28 A 40+ 1932 848359 1:7:43:00.0001:7:37:00.0001:6:53
15.19 B LITE 1 day 1:6:40:00.0001:7:32 1:8:23
15.12 A 50+ 104 646949 1:7:56 1:6:57 1:8:10:00.000
15.01 A LITE 1 day 1:6:28 1:7:41 1:8:59:00.000
14.98 A 55+ 596 610948 1:6:46:00.0001:7:35:00.0001:9:28:00.000
14.7 B 40+ 1 day 1:7:57 1:7:34 1:8:50
14.66 A 45+ 1 day 1:6:17 1:7:55 1:9:44:00.000
14.1 A LITE 1631 530123 1:11:07 1:10:29:00.0001:9:30
13.83 A 40+ 1 day 1:10 1:9:52:00.0001:11:04:00.000
17.74 AA 1 day 1:3:22 1:2:56 1:2:51:00.000
17.48 AA 324 690046 1:4:06 1:3:01:00.0001:3:13:00.000
15.11 B 50+ 1089 682954 1:7:58 1:7:16 1:8:01
14.75 C CLASS 1 day 1:7:17:00.0001:7:40 1:10:38
14.49 C 40+ 1 day 1:8:47 1:9:33:00.000 1:9
14.48 B 40+ 1 day 1:8:23 1:8:54 1:10:06
14.23 B LITE 1 day 1:7:07 1:13:17 1:8:47
13.98 B 50+ 613 563884 1:12:06 1:9:45 1:9:06
13.97 B 50+ 1 day 1:10:34:00.0001:10:41:00.0001:9:46:00.000
13.92 B LITE 1 day 1:10:35:00.0001:10:48 1:10
13.88 60+ 970 498468 1:9:48:00.0001:11:59:00.0001:9:54:00.000
13.87 C CLASS 1 day 1:9:08 1:11:38 1:11:02
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13.82 B LITE 1 day 1:10:54 1:9:21 1:11:54
13.73 B 45+ 362 323970 1:10:16 1:10:52 1:11:42
13.71 B 40+ 1 day 1:9:05:00.0001:13:24 1:10:30
13.67 B LITE 1834 816468 1:10:09 1:8:39 1:14:29
13.46 B 45+ 1895 817695 1:12:23 1:11:27:00.0001:11:09
13.44 B 50+ 1 day 1:8:38 1:12:45 1:13:42:00.000
13.15 B LITE 1 day 1:13:04 1:10:02:00.0001:14:24
12.99 B OPEN 1 day 1:4:13 1:11:43:00.0001:22:55:00.000
12.93 C 30+ 1629 2191172 1:11:35:00.0001:14:39 1:13:03
12.76 B LITE 1 day 1:12:15 1:12:03:00.0001:16:33
12.73 C CLASS 1 day 1:11:58 1:15:56 1:13:13
12.7 WOMEN 317 837390 1:10:39:00.0001:13:06 1:17:37
12.58 C 40+ 1 day 1:13:02 1:14:54 1:14:27:00.000
11.96 C CLASS 1 day 1:14:05 1:14:24 1:19:52
11.63 B 40+ 816 673109 1:11:34 2:1:05 1:15:07
11.62 C 30+ 1 day 1:15:30 1:16:19 1:20:04
11.28 B 55+ 1 day 2:0:02:00.0001:13:21 1:18:14
11.19 JUNIOR 1714 2244451 1:23:05 1:17:16 1:16:18:00.000
11.04 B 55+ 1 day 1:17:09 1:18:40 1:22:32
10.99 C CLASS 1 day 1:12:23 2:0:34 1:21:59
10.68 JUNIOR 1715 222775 1:19:09 1:18:30 2:1:05
12.64 C 40+ 1 day 1:14:36 1:13:18:00.000
11.7 C 30+ 1 day 1:14:28 1:19:32
11.23 C 30+ 1 day 1:19:46 1:17:39
10.85 A 55+ 4 454538 1:17:23 1:23:01
10.61 WOMEN 1514 280653 1:19:14 1:23:14
9.16 B LITE 1 day 1:19:42:00.0002:13:06
8.85 C CLASS 1005 1 day 2:3:29 2:8:57
8.28 JUNIOR 1687 324297 2:7:17 2:12:38
8.02 B LITE 1 day 1:22:45 3:0:54
6.62 C 40+ 1 day 2:19:39 3:5:16
6.51 C CLASS 1 day 3:8:15 2:19:12:00.000
11.36 C 40+ 1 day 1:18:14
11.3 C CLASS 1 day 1:18:27
--.-- B LITE 1 day
--.-- B OPEN 1 day
--.-- C 30+ 1 day
--.-- B LITE 1 day
--.-- AA 1 day 7172
--.-- C CLASS 1 day 1 day
--.-- JUNIOR 1 day 31508
--.-- A 40+ 1702 85429
--.-- C CLASS 1 day 33111
--.-- C CLASS 1 day 22825
--.-- C 40+ 1835 279297
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--.-- WOMEN 1 day
--.-- C CLASS 1 day
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1:2:16:00.000
1:2:32
1:3:59
1:4:52
1:6:22
1:4:32
1:4:20
1:4:08
1:5:07

1:5:47:00.000
1:5

1:5:59:00.000
1:5:22:00.000
1:6:48:00.000

1:7:05
1:5:42

1:7:31:00.000
1:7:57
1:7:18
1:7:24
1:7:48
1:7:55

1:8:43:00.000
1:8:18:00.000

1:10:14
1:11:01
1:9:02

1:11:53:00.000
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NATRA BILLY GOAT ADULT HS 11/13/16
OVERALL RESULTS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS)

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------------
PLACE RIDER LAPS FINISH DIFFERENCE NAME AVG SPD
------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- --------------------- --------

1 19 4 13:15:49.27 --:-- TANNER MCCOY 17.97
2 26 4 13:16:42.83 0:53 TRENT WHISENANT 17.82
3 22 4 13:22:10.56 0:06 COOPER CURRIE 16.96
4 21 4 13:22:24.68 0:12 JEFF COWAN 16.93
5 23 4 13:29:18.95 1:39 MAX CURRIE 15.96
6 15 4 13:29:43.84 0:25 ERIC LANNING 15.9
7 24 3 12:50:09.46 --:-- KYLE SHARP 17.74
8 20 3 12:51:20.70 1:11 CAMERON REED 17.48

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 412 4 13:21:02.74 4:20 JOSH SCOTT 17.13
2 411 4 13:27:07.43 0:31 JUSTIA BROWEY 16.25
3 410 4 13:33:31.54 0:07 GARY BARR 15.41
4 442 4 13:34:37.30 1:06 JOEY SLATER 15.28
5 409 4 13:47:49.26 2:41 David Vines 13.83

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 714 4 13:22:04.93 1:02 MIKE KOWALSKY 16.98
2 715 4 13:39:57.82 0:22 JAMIE WALKER 14.66

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 168 4 13:22:12.73 0:02 BLAKE CLARK 16.96
2 181 4 13:26:36.17 2:44 JAMES PHIPPS 16.32
3 912 4 13:27:32.18 0:25 JOHN MANNING 16.19

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 501 4 13:23:28.90 1:04 Kayne Hinton 16.77
2 518 4 13:29:48.02 0:05 RUSSELL WIGGINS 15.89
3 531 4 13:32:06.47 2:18 KEITH GANN 15.59
4 503 4 13:33:24.86 1:18 DYAN TEEL 15.43
5 530 4 13:35:23.47 0:46 CLAYTON FARRIS 15.19
6 526 3 13:10:11.89 1:48 NATHAN MCCOY 14.23
7 529 3 13:12:23.82 0:22 CHRIS WYATT 13.92
8 519 3 13:13:09.66 0:21 JASON FORTNER 13.82
9 510 3 13:14:17.91 0:18 HUNTER SCRIMPSHIRE 13.67

10 532 3 13:18:30.75 2:25 KENNY BUCHAAN 13.15
11 527 3 13:21:51.34 1:34 JASON SLATER 12.76
12 533 2 13:13:48.97 14:20 NATHAN MOORE 9.16
13 525 2 13:28:39.54 3:44 BRAD SPAINHAWN 8.02

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 376 4 13:23:52.31 0:24 BRIAN MCCALISTER 16.71
2 377 3 13:19:51.60 1:21 TYLER KOWALSKY 12.99

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 628 4 13:27:39.04 0:07 CLAY STUCKEY 16.18
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2 629 4 13:35:58.95 0:35 RONALD WALTERS 15.12
------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------

1 108 4 13:36:51.90 0:53 CALE KRESS 15.01
2 111 4 13:45:08.50 5:11 Ryan Cave 14.1

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 810 4 13:37:07.61 0:16 EDMUND HERRINGTON 14.98
2 811 2 12:57:24.57 2:59 DWIGHT RUDDER 10.85

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 456 4 13:39:35.21 2:28 JAY MCCOY 14.7
2 455 3 13:08:23.59 0:03 JOEL HOLT 14.48
3 457 3 13:13:59.57 0:09 MIKE STOLZ 13.71
4 452 3 13:32:46.56 3:25 GEOFF R HOLDER 11.63

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 661 3 13:04:15.93 12:55 BOB PULLMAN 15.11
2 654 3 13:11:57.17 1:46 Kent Farmer 13.98
3 658 3 13:12:01.95 0:04 MARK SPARLES 13.97
4 659 3 13:16:05.04 0:06 dALE sCENK 13.44

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1011 3 13:06:35.91 2:20 DALTON CAPLEY 14.75
2 1246 3 13:12:48.23 0:07 JAMES DONEION 13.87
3 1035 3 13:22:07.22 0:16 MICHAEL BAKER 12.73
4 1247 3 13:29:21.71 5:58 DANIEL HOLT 11.96
5 1069 3 13:39:56.29 0:35 jAKE pUTMAN 10.99
6 1005 2 13:17:26.86 3:38 Christian Sandy 8.85
7 1009 2 13:56:27.58 2:32 MATTHEM SCOTT 6.51
8 1012 1 12:11:27.14 0:13 TYLER LUKER 11.3

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1513 3 13:08:20.38 1:45 DANNY CAPLEY 14.49
2 1511 3 13:23:23.00 1:01 JASON BARRINGER 12.58
3 1007 2 12:44:54.28 --:-- KIRK SMITH 12.64
4 1507 2 13:53:55.97 1:1:16 RUSTY RAMIERZ 6.62
5 1514 1 12:11:14.81 --:-- SCOTT MCCALLONG 11.36

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1406 3 13:12:41.60 0:18 Johnny Craft 13.88

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 762 3 13:13:50.70 0:41 PHIL FLYNT 13.73
2 758 3 13:15:59.62 1:42 MATTHEW HUNT 13.46

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1306 3 13:20:17.40 0:26 JASON NOHWNBERG 12.93
2 1305 3 13:32:53.42 0:07 GREG MULLINEY 11.62
3 1308 2 12:51:00.35 6:06 DAVID METALLA 11.7
4 1307 2 12:54:25.54 3:25 KYLE PETTERSON 11.23

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1614 3 13:22:22.36 0:15 Jessica DeLee 12.7
2 1604 2 12:59:28.68 2:04 KATHRYN HYDE 10.61
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------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 875 3 13:36:37.89 3:44 DAVID WYATT 11.28
2 876 3 13:39:21.58 1:42 DOUG CULLEN 11.04

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 564 3 13:37:39.46 1:02 BRANTON RAMIREZ 11.19
2 552 3 13:43:44.04 3:48 BLAKE RAMIREZ 10.68
3 553 2 13:24:55.00 7:29 BRAXTON DYKES 8.28

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 726 1 12:23:09.31 11:42 UNKNOWN RIDER 8.86

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 515 0 - --:-- John Thompson --.--
2 517 0 - --:-- Cody Smith --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 371 0 - --:-- Braeden VanWay --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1303 0 - --:-- David Amberson --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 16 0 - --:-- Corey Blanton --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1031 0 - --:-- Coltin Fortner --.--
2 1032 0 - --:-- Jamie Walter --.--
3 1033 0 - --:-- Donnie Pate Jr. --.--
4 1010 0 - --:-- DILLOW CHAPLEY --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 555 0 - --:-- Chase Myrick --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 423 0 - --:-- Jason Blankenship --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1500 0 - --:-- DONALD AINSWORTH --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
1 1919 0 - --:-- TONYA FORTNER --.--

------ ------ ------ -------------- ---------- ---------------
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CLASS AMA# Series# LAP TIMES
--------- --------- --------- - --- -- ---
AA | 1 / 1:2:46 / --:-- | 1 / 1:3:04 / --:-- | 1 /
AA 510604 445 | 3 / 1:3:35 / 0:13 | 3 / 1:2:57:00.000/ 0:14 | 3 /
AA | 5 / 1:3:57 / 0:04 | 4 / 1:2:54 / 0:19 | 5 /
AA | 10 / 1:4:30 / 0:07 | 9 / 1:4:21:00.000/ 0:13 | 9 /
AA | 16 / 1:5:22:00.000/ 0:02 | 13 / 1:5:09 / 0:05 | 16 /
AA 1DAY | 18 / 1:5:51:00.000/ 0:18 | 17 / 1:6:25 / 0:54 | 17 /
AA | 2 / 1:3:22 / 0:36 | 2 / 1:2:56 / 0:28 | 2 /
AA 690046 | 6 / 1:4:06 / 0:09 | 5 / 1:3:01:00.000/ 0:16 | 4 /

A 40+ | 7 / 1:4:11 / 0:05 | 7 / 1:3:56 / 0:25 | 6 /
A 40+ | 9 / 1:4:23:00.000/ 0:10 | 16 / 1:6:59 / 0:08 | 14 /
A 40+ | 28 / 1:7:26 / 0:09 | 24 / 1:6:47 / 0:01 | 21 /
A 40+ 848359 1932 | 29 / 1:7:43:00.000/ 0:17 | 29 / 1:7:37:00.000/ 0:06 | 22 /
A 40+ 1 day | 39 / 1:10 / 0:12 | 35 / 1:9:52:00.000/ 1:04 | 34 /

A 45+ | 4 / 1:3:53 / 0:18 | 6 / 1:3:49 / 0:35 | 7 /
A 45+ | 19 / 1:6:17 / 0:26 | 22 / 1:7:55 / 0:03 | 28 /

A OPEN | 11 / 1:4:55 / 0:25 | 8 / 1:3:43 / 0:31 | 8 /
A OPEN 100431 1218 | 12 / 1:5:08:00.000/ 0:13 | 12 / 1:5:18:00.000/ 0:54 | 12 /
A OPEN 481898 795 | 14 / 1:5:14:00.000/ 0:04 | 14 / 1:5:22:00.000/ 0:05 | 13 /

B LITE 868230 465 | 13 / 1:5:10:00.000/ 0:02 | 11 / 1:4:22 / 0:33 | 11 /
B LITE 262751 1044 | 24 / 1:6:48:00.000/ 0:02 | 19 / 1:5:51:00.000/ 0:10 | 18 /
B LITE | 20 / 1:6:18 / 0:01 | 18 / 1:6:11 / 0:13 | 19 /
B LITE 290152 1634 | 25 / 1:6:57 / 0:09 | 20 / 1:6 / 0:18 | 20 /
B LITE | 22 / 1:6:40:00.000/ 0:12 | 23 / 1:7:32 / 0:00 | 23 /
B LITE | 26 / 1:7:07 / 0:10 | 37 / 1:13:17 / 0:09 | 33 /
B LITE | 43 / 1:10:35:00.000/ 0:01 | 42 / 1:10:48 / 0:00 | 38 /
B LITE | 45 / 1:10:54 / 0:15 | 36 / 1:9:21 / 0:23 | 41 /
B LITE 816468 1834 | 40 / 1:10:09 / 0:09 | 34 / 1:8:39 / 0:28 | 44 /
B LITE | 55 / 1:13:04 / 0:02 | 47 / 1:10:02:00.000/ 0:37 | 47 /
B LITE | 51 / 1:12:15 / 0:09 | 50 / 1:12:03:00.000/ 0:28 | 50 /
B LITE | 66 / 1:19:42:00.000/ 0:28 | 67 / 2:13:06 / 14:20
B LITE | 68 / 1:22:45 / 2:59 | 70 / 3:0:54 / 3:44

B OPEN | 15 / 1:5:20:00.000/ 0:06 | 10 / 1:3:39 / 0:08 | 10 /
B OPEN | 8 / 1:4:13 / 0:02 | 31 / 1:11:43:00.000/ 0:25 | 48 /

A 50+ | 17 / 1:5:33 / 0:11 | 15 / 1:5:41 / 0:38 | 15 /
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A 50+ 646949 104 | 30 / 1:7:56 / 0:13 | 26 / 1:6:57 / 0:32 | 24 /

A LITE | 21 / 1:6:28 / 0:10 | 21 / 1:7:41 / 1:12 | 25 /
A LITE 530123 1631 | 46 / 1:11:07 / 0:13 | 43 / 1:10:29:00.000/ 0:13 | 37 /

A 55+ 610948 596 | 23 / 1:6:46:00.000/ 0:06 | 25 / 1:7:35:00.000/ 0:08 | 27 /
A 55+ 454538 4 | 61 / 1:17:23 / 0:14 | 65 / 1:23:01 / 0:03

B 40+ | 31 / 1:7:57 / 0:01 | 30 / 1:7:34 / 0:11 | 29 /
B 40+ | 33 / 1:8:23 / 0:25 | 32 / 1:8:54 / 1:21 | 32 /
B 40+ | 36 / 1:9:05:00.000/ 0:18 | 46 / 1:13:24 / 0:38 | 43 /
B 40+ 673109 816 | 47 / 1:11:34 / 0:27 | 59 / 2:1:05 / 0:50 | 55 /

B 50+ | 32 / 1:7:58 / 0:01 | 28 / 1:7:16 / 0:17 | 26 /
B 50+ 563884 613 | 50 / 1:12:06 / 0:08 | 45 / 1:9:45 / 0:04 | 35 /
B 50+ | 42 / 1:10:34:00.000/ 0:18 | 40 / 1:10:41:00.000/ 0:07 | 36 /
B 50+ | 34 / 1:8:38 / 0:15 | 41 / 1:12:45 / 0:08 | 46 /

C CLASS | 27 / 1:7:17:00.000/ 0:10 | 27 / 1:7:40 / 0:04 | 30 /
C CLASS | 37 / 1:9:08 / 0:03 | 38 / 1:11:38 / 0:22 | 40 /
C CLASS | 49 / 1:11:58 / 0:23 | 52 / 1:15:56 / 1:40 | 51 /
C CLASS | 56 / 1:14:05 / 1:01 | 55 / 1:14:24 / 0:33 | 54 /
C CLASS | 53 / 1:12:23 / 0:00 | 60 / 2:0:34 / 0:18 | 60 /
C CLASS 1 day 1005 | 71 / 2:3:29 / 3:27 | 68 / 2:8:57 / 3:38
C CLASS | 75 / 3:8:15 / 12:36 | 72 / 2:19:12:00.000/ 2:32
C CLASS | 63 / 1:18:27 / 0:13

C 40+ | 35 / 1:8:47 / 0:09 | 33 / 1:9:33:00.000/ 1:03 | 31 /
C 40+ | 54 / 1:13:02 / 0:39 | 54 / 1:14:54 / 0:02 | 53 /
C 40+ | 58 / 1:14:36 / 0:08 | 53 / 1:13:18:00.000/ 0:00
C 40+ | 74 / 2:19:39 / 12:22 | 71 / 3:5:16 / 1:1:16
C 40+ | 62 / 1:18:14 / 0:51

60+ 498468 1 day | 38 / 1:9:48:00.000/ 0:40 | 44 / 1:11:59:00.000/ 0:11 | 39 /

B 45+ | 41 / 1:10:16 / 0:07 | 39 / 1:10:52 / 0:22 | 42 /
B 45+ 817695 1895 | 52 / 1:12:23 / 0:08 | 49 / 1:11:27:00.000/ 0:05 | 45 /

C 30+ | 48 / 1:11:35:00.000/ 0:01 | 51 / 1:14:39 / 1:56 | 49 /
C 30+ | 59 / 1:15:30 / 0:54 | 56 / 1:16:19 / 3:20 | 56 /
C 30+ | 57 / 1:14:28 / 0:23 | 57 / 1:19:32 / 2:11
C 30+ | 67 / 1:19:46 / 0:04 | 62 / 1:17:39 / 0:02

WOMEN 837390 317 | 44 / 1:10:39:00.000/ 0:04 | 48 / 1:13:06 / 0:39 | 52 /
WOMEN 280653 1514 | 65 / 1:19:14 / 0:05 | 66 / 1:23:14 / 2:04
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B 55+ | 70 / 2:0:02:00.000/ 0:57 | 61 / 1:13:21 / 0:26 | 57 /
B 55+ | 60 / 1:17:09 / 1:39 | 58 / 1:18:40 / 1:49 | 59 /

JUNIOR | 69 / 1:23:05 / 0:20 | 64 / 1:17:16 / 2:42 | 58 /
JUNIOR 222775 1715 | 64 / 1:19:09 / 0:42 | 63 / 1:18:30 / 0:14 | 61 /
JUNIOR 324297 1687 | 73 / 2:7:17 / 1:08 | 69 / 2:12:38 / 7:29

UNKNOWN | 72 / 2:6:09 / 2:40

B LITE 1 day
B LITE 1 day

B OPEN 1 day

C 30+ 1 day

AA 7172 9  1 day

C CLASS 1 day 1 day
C CLASS 33111 7  1 day
C CLASS 22825 2  1 day
C CLASS

JUNIOR 31508 4  1 day

A 40+ 85429 9  1 YEAR

C 40+ 27929 7  1835

WOMEN
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1:2:43 / --:-- | 1 / 1:2:16:00.000/ --:--
1:2:38 / 0:01 | 2 / 1:2:32 / 0:53
1:3:57 / 0:28 | 5 / 1:6:22 / 0:06
1:4:13 / 0:24 | 7 / 1:4:20 / 0:12
1:6:59 / 0:13 | 14 / 1:6:48:00.000/ 1:39

1:5:22:00.000/ 0:08 | 15 / 1:7:05 / 0:25
1:2:51:00.000/ 0:36
1:3:13:00.000/ 1:10

1:3:56 / 1:15 | 3 / 1:3:59 / 4:20
1:5:45 / 0:34 | 11 / 1:5 / 0:31

1:7 / 0:46 | 19 / 1:7:18 / 0:07
1:6:53 / 1:00 | 20 / 1:7:24 / 1:06

1:11:04:00.000/ 1:45 | 28 / 1:11:53:00.000/ 2:41

1:4:30 / 0:09 | 4 / 1:4:52 / 1:02
1:9:44:00.000/ 0:07 | 26 / 1:11:01 / 0:22

1:4:02 / 0:28 | 6 / 1:4:32 / 0:02
1:5:23 / 1:29 | 10 / 1:5:47:00.000/ 2:44

1:5:57:00.000/ 0:44 | 12 / 1:5:59:00.000/ 0:25

1:4:48 / 0:35 | 8 / 1:4:08 / 1:04
1:6:27 / 1:28 | 16 / 1:5:42 / 0:05
1:7:06 / 0:29 | 17 / 1:7:31:00.000/ 2:18
1:7:30 / 0:52 | 18 / 1:7:57 / 1:18
1:8:23 / 0:22 | 21 / 1:7:48 / 0:46
1:8:47 / 1:48

1:10 / 0:17
1:11:54 / 0:21
1:14:29 / 0:18
1:14:24 / 2:25
1:16:33 / 1:34

1:4:46 / 0:41 | 9 / 1:5:07 / 0:24
1:22:55:00.000/ 1:21

1:6:03:00.000/ 0:10 | 13 / 1:5:22:00.000/ 0:07
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1:8:10:00.000/ 0:28 | 22 / 1:7:55 / 0:35

1:8:59:00.000/ 0:05 | 23 / 1:8:43:00.000/ 0:53
1:9:30 / 0:05 | 27 / 1:9:02 / 5:11

1:9:28:00.000/ 0:34 | 24 / 1:8:18:00.000/ 0:16

1:8:50 / 0:25 | 25 / 1:10:14 / 2:28
1:10:06 / 0:03
1:10:30 / 0:09
1:15:07 / 3:25

1:8:01 / 0:07
1:9:06 / 0:01

1:9:46:00.000/ 0:04
1:13:42:00.000/ 0:06

1:10:38 / 1:14
1:11:02 / 0:07
1:13:13 / 0:16
1:19:52 / 5:58
1:21:59 / 0:35

1:9 / 1:45
1:14:27:00.000/ 1:01

1:9:54:00.000/ 0:18

1:11:42 / 0:41
1:11:09 / 1:42

1:13:03 / 0:26
1:20:04 / 0:07

1:17:37 / 0:15
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1:18:14 / 3:44
1:22:32 / 1:42

1:16:18:00.000/ 1:02
2:1:05 / 3:48
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